DELAWARE ADOLESCENT PROGRAM, INC.
STUDENT SCHOOL CALENDAR

2019-2020

Calendar dates are subject to change.
August 2019 |
Monday, August 19" First Day Back Gathering
Tuesday, August 20" Centers’ Staff Meeting / Rm Prep
Wednesday, August 21 Lesson Plan Development
Thursday, August 22" Plato Training
Monday, August 26" Vision Casting Org Development
Tuesday, August 271" Schoology Training / Schoology Student Input
Wednesday, August 28" Schoology Training / Schoology Student Input
Thursday, August 29" Team Building Event
SEPTEMBER 2019
Monday, September 2" Labor Day — School & Office Closed
Tuesday, September 3™ First day for Students
Wednesday, Sept. 4" & Thursday, Sept. 51" Accucess
Friday, September 6™ Tutoring
Friday, September 6™ Directors’ Meeting
Friday, September 13" Afternoon Tutoring
Friday, September 13" Center Staff Meeting
Tuesday, September 171 DAPI Daughter Event
Friday, September 20" Tutoring
Friday, September 27% Planning Day
OCTOBER 2019 |
Thursday, October 3™ 15t MP Interim Ends
Friday, October 4" Tutoring
Friday, October 4" Directors’ Meeting
Friday, October 4 Grades due by noon
Saturday, October 5% *SAT Test Date
Wednesday, October 9" Student Interim Reports Distributed
Friday, October 11" Afternoon Tutoring
Friday, October 11™ Center Staff Meeting
Wednesday, Oct.16™ — Friday, Oct. 18" Parent Conferences — Statewide for all Centers
Friday, October 18™ Tutoring
Friday, October 25" Planning Day

Thursday, October 31 End of 1st Marking Period



NOVEMBER 2019

Friday, November 1%

Friday, November 1%

Saturday, November 2™

Monday, November 4"

Tues., Nov 5" Wed., Nov 6", Thur., Nov 7"
Thursday, November 7t

Friday, November 8"

Friday, November 8™

Monday, November 11%

Friday, November 15"

Friday, November 22"

Wednesday, November 271"

Thursday, November 28" — Friday, November 29"

DECEMBER 2019
Tuesday, December 3™
Thursday, December 5%
Friday, December 6"
Friday, December 6™
Saturday, December 7"
Monday, December 9™
Wednesday, December 11%"
Friday, December 13™"
Friday, December 13"
Thursday, December 19%
Friday, December 20™
Monday, December 23 —~Monday, December 30™"

JANUARY 2020

Tuesday, December 31% - Wednesday, January 1%
Thursday, January 2™

Friday, January 3™

Monday, January 6%

Friday, January 10™

Friday, January 10™

Tues., Jan., 14", Wed., Jan 15", Thurs., Jan 16"
Friday, January 17"

Monday, January 20™

Thursday, January 23"

Friday, January 24"

Wednesday, January 29"

Tutoring

Directors’ Meeting

*SAT Test Date

Grades due by noon

Accuplacer Practice

Report Cards Distributed

Afternoon Tutoring

Center Staff Meeting

Veteran’s Day — School / Offices Closed
Tutoring

Planning Day

Half Day ~ Office and School
Thanksgiving Holiday — Office and School Closed

DAPI Daughter Event — Art Therapy
2" MP Interim Ends

Tutoring

Directors’ Meeting

*SAT Test Date

Grades due by noon

Interim Reports Distributed
Afternoon Tutoring

Center Staff Meeting

Holiday Party ~ Statewide

Last Day for Teachers and Staff
Winter Holiday — School Closed

New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day — School Closed
Office Re-Opens

Directors’ Meeting

School Re-Opens

Afternoon Tutoring

Center Staff Meeting

Mid-terms (Students ¥ day)

Tutoring

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Office / School Closed
End of 2" Marking Period

Planning Day

Grades due by noon



FEBRUARY 2020
Monday, February 3™
Friday, February 7t"
Friday, February 7t
Monday, February 10™
Friday, February 14"
Friday, February 14"
Monday, February 17
Thursday, February 20"
Friday, February 21%
Tuesday, February 25
Friday, February 28™"

Report Cards Distributed

Tutoring

Directors’ Meeting

Junior Achievement Event - Tentatively
Afternoon Tutoring

Center Staff Meeting

Presidents’ Day — Office and School Closed
39 MP Interim Ends

Tutoring

Grades due by noon

Planning Day

MARCH 2020
Monday, March 2"
Friday, March 6™
Friday, March 6"
Friday, March 13
Friday, March 13"
Saturday, March 14"
Friday, March 20"
Thursday, March 26"
Friday, March 27
Monday, March 30"

Interim Reports Distributed

Tutoring

Directors’ Meeting

Afternoon Tutoring

Center Staff Meeting

*SAT Test Date

Tutoring

End of 3 Marking Period

DAPI Daughter Prom / 3pm-7pm / Day Party Theme
Grades due by noon

APRIL 2020

Thursday, April 2™

Friday, April 3™

Friday, April 3™

Monday, April 6

Tues., Apr 7", Wed., Apr 8", Thur., Apr 9"
Friday, April 10"

Monday, April 13®"

Monday, April 13" — Friday, April 17"
Thursday, April 30t

Report Cards Distributed

Tutoring

Directors’ Meeting

DAPI Daughter Event

Accuplacer Practice

Good Friday — School and Office Closed
Offices Closed

Spring Break — School Closed

4" MP Interim Ends



MAY 2020 |

Friday, May 1% Tutoring

Friday, May 1% Directors’ Meeting

Saturday, May 2™ *SAT Test Date

Monday, May 4" Grades due by noon

Tuesday, May 5™ Young Mother’s Day Celebration

Wednesday, May 6" Interim Reports Distributed

Thursday, May 7t Seniors Exam — Seniors % day

Friday, May 8™ Afternoon Tutoring

Friday, May 8" Center Staff Meeting

Monday, May 11" & Tuesday, May 121 Seniors Exam — Seniors % day

Wednesday, May 13" Seniors Exam — Seniors % day / Make Up Day

Thursday, May 14" Graduation Rehearsal — Last Day for Seniors

Friday, May 15" Senior Grades Due

Tuesday, May 19" Graduation

Monday, May 25" Memorial Day — Office and School Closed

Wednesday, May 271" & Thursday, May 28 Final Exams for Underclassmen /Student 2 day

Monday, May 4" — Friday, May 8" Teacher Appreciation Week

Wednesday, May 6" — Tuesday, May 12" Nurse Appreciation Week

JUNE 2020 |

Monday, June 1% Final Exams-Underclassmen /Student ¥ day

Tuesday, June 2" Final Exams-Underclassmen /Student % day Make up
Day

Wednesday, June 3™ Awards Ceremony~ End of Year Cook Out~ Statewide

Thursday, June 3" End of 4" Marking Period

Thursday, June 4" End of Year Trip ~ Last day for students

Friday, June 5% Teachers prepare grades

Friday, June 5% Directors’ Meeting

Tuesday, June 9™ All grades due by noon

Wednesday, June 10" Last Day for Teachers

Thursday, June 111 Report Cards Distributed

*Summer Program Dates — Monday, June 22" through Thursday, July 16t
* A make-up Exam day cannot be used without a doctor’s note



